FINAL CHANGE ORDER

Project: J.AE.S.C Roofing Replacement 3213-4416-11
ArchitectiEnginesr:
Contractor: Western Roofing Service
DSA App. #:
The following changes are authorized refative to the work on the above referenced project:
[_Contingency Contingency Amount:_§ _72,630:00 ]
CDE® CDE Description Amount
1 2 Install new metal coping around roof § 6494200
2 $ -
3 $ -
4 $ -
5 $ -
Contingency will be modified by this Change Order In the amount of; § 64,942.00
| Allowance Allowance Amount: $ - ]
ADES ADE Description Amount
1 -
2 3 -
3 [ -
4 3 -
5 $ -
Allowance will be modified by this Change Order in the amount of: $ -

For final settlament between CONTRACTOR and Lodi Unified School District of all real clalms Including but not limited to the following:

Original Contract Sum: $ 798,830.00
Total Change Orders Amounl: $ 64,042.00
Total Reduction of contingency Amount: $ 7,688.00
Total Resduction of allowance Amount: 3 .

Final Contract Price: ¢ 791,242.00

Date of completion as of the date of this Change Order: 1>/ 17/2024

Acceptance of this Change Osder constilules an agregment Détweern he Distict and Contractor, and the work pisiormed subject to tha same lerms and conditions a3 a2 conlained in the original
Codtract with the Contractor and for the wivk on the above mesitioned project

Accepiance of this Change Ordar consbiuies sceepdance of the Change Order as full and compiste satisfaction of any ditecl o indiiect additional costs incummed by Contractor In connaction with
performance of the change work.

It |5 undersiood Ihat the work performed in accordance with the ravised Plans and Spacificabons d above orin with the original Plans and Specification suppiemented by the
Insbructions sisted hersin,

I fgm the AJE tractor, and er

Revigwed by AJE Date:
A by CT/ENGINEER ,
ent .
Contractor Westem Rpptig Seryice oaw:_L1[/5/TF
ONTRACTOR
Approvad by Owner Date:

Lodi Unified Schoo! District

Page 1 of 3





